8:00-AM
3:30-PM
6:00-PM

7:00-AM

8:45-AM
10:15-AM
12:00-PM
1:45-PM
3:00-PM
3:45-PM
5:00-PM

7:00-AM
8:45-AM
8:45-AM
11:00-AM
12:00-PM

1:45-PM
1:45-PM
3:00-PM
3:45-PM
3:45-PM

6:00-PM

7:00-AM
8:45-AM
9:45-AM

1200PM
12:00-PM

TENTATIVE-TACVPO CONFERENCE 2020: CORPUS CHRISTI OMNI HOTEL

2:00-PM
5:30-PM
8:00-PM

8:30-AM

10:00-AM
12:00-PM
1:30-PM
3:00-PM
3:30-PM
5:00-PM

8:30-AM
10:45-AM
10:45-AM
12:00-PM
1:30-PM

3:00-PM
3:00-PM
3:30-PM
5:00-PM
5:00-PM

9:00-PM

8:30-AM
9:30-AM
12:00-PM

2:00-PM

Monday, 16 March

Board Work Day
Early Registration for Monday Travelers
Heavy Hors de veurs gathering

Tuesday, 17 March

Breakfast

Opening Ceremony/Remarks: Mayor, Chamber,
Color Guard, Exectuive Board

TVC Updates

Lunch

VA Updates

Snack Break

Roundtable Discussion

Dinner on your own

Wednesday, 18 March

Breakfast

New VA Certifying Officials Workshop
Returning VA Certifying Officials Workshop
Board Member Nominee Introductions--STUFF

Lunch
Breakout
Sessions

BREAKOUT Session 1 TBA
BREAKOUT SESSION 2 TBA
Snack Break

BREAKOUT SESSION 3 TBA
BREAKOUT SESSION 4 TBA

Presidential Dinner

Thursday, 19 March

Breakfast
Board Meeting

LAST SESSION -VR/E Processes-NOT CONFIRMED
HAVE A SAFE
TRIP HOME!

New Board Meeting Lunch/Wrap Up



