TENTATIVE-TACVPO CONFERENCE 2020: CORPUS CHRISTI OMNI HOTEL

Monday, 16 March

	•	violiday, 10 March
8:00-AM	2:00-PM	Board Work Day
3:30-PM	5:30-PM	Early Registration for Monday Travelers
6:00-PM	8:00-PM	Heavy Hors de veurs gathering
Tuesday, 17 March		
7:00-AM	8:30-AM	Breakfast
		Opening Ceremony/Remarks: Mayor, Chamber,
8:45-AM	10:00-AM	Color Guard, Exectuive Board
10:15-AM	12:00-PM	TVC Updates
12:00-PM	1:30-PM	Lunch
1:45-PM	3:00-PM	VA Updates
3:00-PM	3:30-PM	Snack Break
3:45-PM	5:00-PM	Roundtable Discussion
5:00-PM		Dinner on your own
Wednesday, 18 March		
7:00-AM	8:30-AM	Breakfast
8:45-AM	10:45-AM	New VA Certifying Officials Workshop
8:45-AM	10:45-AM	Returning VA Certifying Officials Workshop
11:00-AM	12:00-PM	Board Member Nominee IntroductionsSTUFF
12:00-PM	1:30-PM	Lunch Breakout
		Sessions
1:45-PM	3:00-PM	BREAKOUT Session 1 TBA
1:45-PM	3:00-PM	BREAKOUT SESSION 2 TBA
3:00-PM	3:30-PM	Snack Break
3:45-PM	5:00-PM	BREAKOUT SESSION 3 TBA
3:45-PM	5:00-PM	BREAKOUT SESSION 4 TBA
6:00-PM	9:00-PM	Presidential Dinner
	Т	hursday, 19 March
7:00-AM	8:30-AM	Breakfast
8:45-AM	9:30-AM	Board Meeting
9:45-AM	12:00-PM	LAST SESSION -VR/E Processes-NOT CONFIRMED
		HAVE A SAFE
1200PM		TRIP HOME!
12:00-PM	2:00-PM	New Board Meeting Lunch/Wrap Up